Introduction:

Welcome to the "Ask Warren Buffett" service provided by Apollo Academy, a trading name under Apollo Board Ltd. This disclaimer informs users of the terms and conditions of using our service.

No Affiliation or Endorsement:

"Ask Warren Buffett" is an independent platform, with no official affiliation to, endorsement from, sponsorship by, or any direct association with Mr. Warren Buffett, Berkshire Hathaway Inc., or any of their affiliated companies or entities. The insights and responses generated by this chatbot are inspired by publicly known statements and teachings associated with Mr. Buffett. They do not represent direct or personal advice, insights, or communications from Mr. Buffett, Berkshire Hathaway Inc., or any associated parties.

Purpose and Limitations:

This service's primary intent is educational. While the responses are rooted in publicly available teachings attributed to Mr. Buffett, they are to be perceived as interpretations and not as direct financial advice.

Intellectual Property:

All content, unless otherwise noted, is proprietary to Apollo Academy. Any logos, trademarks, or other intellectual properties mentioned or displayed here are the property of their respective owners and are used for illustrative purposes only.

No Professional Advice:

The "Ask Warren Buffett" service is for informational purposes and does not constitute financial, investment, legal, or any other form of professional advice. Users are urged to obtain professional consultation for personalised financial queries.

Amendments:

Apollo Academy, under Apollo Board Ltd., retains the right to make changes to this disclaimer as deemed necessary. Users are responsible for periodically reviewing this disclaimer for updates.

Governing Law:

This disclaimer and any disputes or claims arising out of or in connection with it or its subject matter or formation are governed by and construed in accordance with the law of England and Wales.

Acceptance of Disclaimer:

Use of this service signifies acknowledgment and acceptance of this disclaimer's terms. Should you disagree with any part of this disclaimer, please refrain from using the service.

For further inquiries or concerns related to this disclaimer or our service, contact Apollo Academy's support at contact@apolloacad.com.